
Notes

Date Day Time Field Visitor Home

4/29/2019 Mon 6:30 PM NS2 Sm Roop NR Vikings

5/4/2019 Sat 3:00 PM FC1 Sm Roop FC Hartman

5/4/2019 Sat 7:00 PM FC2 FC Hartman Sm Roop Moved to 6/7

5/9/2019 Thu 6:00 PM MO4 Clifton Forge Sm Roop

5/11/2019 Sat 1:00 PM FC2 Sm Roop FC Hodges

5/11/2019 Sat 3:00 PM FC2 FC Hodges Sm Roop

5/14/2019 Tue 8:00 PM Cd2 Sm Roop Bt Johnson

5/18/2019 Sat 3:30 PM TW SC Tornadoes Sm Roop

5/18/2019 Sat 5:00 PM TW Sm Roop SC Tornadoes

5/23/2019 Thu 7:30 PM MO2 Bt Rugg Sm Roop

5/31/2019 Fri 6:30 PM Shn Sm Roop Clifton Forge

6/1/2019 Sat 9:30 AM Oky SC Storm Sm Roop

6/1/2019 Sat 11:00 AM Oky Sm Roop SC Storm

6/4/2019 Tue 8:00 PM RE2 Sm Roop WR Divas

6/7/2019 Sat 8:00 PM FC2 FC Hartman Sm Roop

6/8/2019 Sat 3:00 PM DS2 Sm Roop SC Blitz

6/8/2019 Sat 5:00 PM DS2 SC Blitz Sm Roop

Sm Roop


